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Circular No. 1/2018 
 

 

Library Opening Hours during Lunar New Year Break 

農曆新年休假期間圖書館開放時間 
 

Please note that the Mong Man Wai (MMW) Library on Tai Po Campus and the Tseung Kwan O Study Centre 

(TKOSC) Learning Commons will implement Semester Break Opening Hours from Thursday, 15 February 2018 

to Sunday, 25 February 2018.  Library opening hours will resume normal from Monday, 26 February 2018 

onward.  G/F and LP/F of MMW Library will remain open 24 hours a day during the Semester Break, 

including Sundays and public holidays. 

 

Happy Chinese New Year! 
 

大埔校園蒙民偉圖書館及將軍澳教學中心學習共享將於2018年2月15日(星期四)至2018年2月25日

(星期日)實施學期休假開放時間，並於2018年2月26日(星期一)回復正常開放時間。蒙民偉圖書館地下

及低層平台於學期休假期間將維持每天二十四小時開放。 

 

 

Mong Man Wai Library 
蒙民偉圖書館 

TKOSC Learning Commons 
將軍澳教學中心學習共享 

G/F and LP/F 
地下及低層平台 

1/F to 4/F 
一樓至四樓 

All Counters 
所有服務台 

Public Area 
閱覽區 

Counter 
服務台 

15/2/2018 (Thursday 星期四) 
20/2/2018 (Tuesday 星期二) 
21/2/2018 (Wednesday 星期三) 
22/2/2018 (Thursday 星期四) 
23/2/2018 (Friday 星期五) 

Open 24 hours 
二十四小時開放 

08:30 – 19:00 08:30 – 19:00 08:30 – 19:00 
10:30 – 13:00 
14:00 – 19:00 

24/2/2018 (Saturday 星期六) 
Open 24 hours 
二十四小時開放 

09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 09:00 – 17:00 
09:00 – 13:00 
14:00 – 17:00 

16/2/2018 (Friday 星期五) 
17/2/2018 (Saturday 星期六) 
18/2/2018 (Sunday 星期日) 
19/2/2018 (Monday 星期一) 
25/2/2018 (Sunday 星期日) 

Open 24 hours 
二十四小時開放 

Closed 
暫停服務 

Closed 
暫停服務 

Closed 
暫停服務 

Closed 
暫停服務 

 

 

 

Sidney Cheng, Librarian 

圖書館館長  鄭保瑛 

29 January 2018 

 


